
 

 

Established under Haryana Private Universities Act No. 32 of 

2006 and Haryana Private Universities(Amendment) Act 2015 

(Haryana Act No. 1 of 2016) 

 
Ref. No. PDMU/Estate/2021/101/05                                                        Dated: 23.08.2021 

NOTICE 

AVAILABILITY OF TRANSPORT FACILITY W.E.F. 02ND SEPT. 21 

1 Reference Registrar office mail PDMU/Admin/2021/1732 dated 17.08.21 & Pro V.C. office mail 

PDMU/2021 dated 17.08.21. 

2 The following bus routes as per given time schedule will be available for faculty members and 

students w.e.f. 2nd Sept. 2021 & 6th Sept. 2021 respectively. Stand wise time schedule is also 

enclosed herewith. 

 

i.  Chhattarsal Stadium xi. Rohtak (Ambedkar Chowk) AC Bus 

ii.  Palam Flyover xii. Rohtak (Gohana Stand) 

iii.  Karnal By Pass xiii. Gurugram 

iv.  Rohini Sector-11 xiv. Sonipat (AC Bus) 

v.  Safdarjung Hosp./Hayat Hotel/Rajouri 
Metro Station 

xv. Sonipat (will ply w.e.f. 06.09.21) 

vi.  Janakpuri xvi. Rohini (Avantika) 

vii.  Jhandewalan Mandir xvii. Mayapuri+Tilaknagar+Sagarpur 

viii.  Dwarka   

ix.  Narela   

x.  Rohtak (Shivaji Colony)   

 
Note: 
1. 01 more bus from Rohtak & Shastri Nagar may ply depending upon the strength of faculty members and 
students. 
2. Commuters if any from Shastri Nagar may board the Jhandewalan route bus from Punjabi Bagh round about. 

 

Asst. Director (Estate) 

PDM University 

Copy to: 
1. The Hon’ble CEO: for kind info pl. 

2. Director (IAH) 

3. Controller of Examination 

4. Dean Students Welfare 

5. Office of the Vice Chancellor/the Pro Vice Chancellor/Registrar 

6. IT Section: - for uploading the notice on university website. 

7. Transport Supervisor 



 

 

AVAILABALITY OF TRANSPORT FACILITY W.E.F 2ND SEPT. 2021 

(AFTER LOCKDOWN) 

 

 

1. CHHATTARSAL STADIUM 

STAND NAME TIME 

CHHATTARSAL STADIUM 7:20 AM 

AZADPUR TERMINAL 7:25 AM 

ALL HEAVENS 7:27 AM 

RICHI RICH 7:29 AM 

WAZIRPUR 7:32 AM 

BRITENIA RED LIGHT 7:34AM 

RANI BAGH SHIV MANDIR 7:37 AM 

RAJA PARK 7:39 AM 

RANI BAGH RAILWAY ROAD 7:41 AM 

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA 7:43 AM 

BHAGWANMAHAVIR HOSPITAL 7:45 AM 

PEERAGARHI 7:55 AM 

PDM 8:50 AM 

 

2. PALAM FLYOVER 

STAND NAME TIME 

PALAM FLYOVER 7:20 AM 

SECTOR-1 7:21 AM 

SECTOR-2 7:23 AM 

MADHU VIHAR 7:24 AM 

RAJA PURI 7:26 AM 

DPS 7:28 AM 

SECTOR 13, 3 7:30 AM 

KAKROLA MOR 7:40 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

 



 

3. KARNAL BY PASS 

STAND NAME TIME 

BURARI 7:25 AM 

MUKUNDPUR 7:30 AM 

BHALSWA 7: 35 AM 

KARNAL BY PASS 7:37 AM 

BADLI (RED LIGHT) 7:38 AM 

POWER HOUSE 7:40 AM  

PRASHANT VIHAR 7:41 AM 

MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:42 AM 

SARASWATI VIHAR 7:44 AM 

DEEPALI CHOWK 7:46 AM 

KALI MATA MANDIR 7:48 AM 

POLICE LINE 7:50 AM 

MANGOL PURI RED LIGHT 7:52 AM 

SULTANPURI MORE 7:54 AM 

PEERAGARHI 7:56 AM 

INDER ENCLAVE 7:58 AM 

UDYOG NAGAR 8:00 AM 

NANGLOI 8:10 AM 

MUNDKA 8:15 AM 

PDM 8:50 AM 

 

  



4. ROHINI SECTOR-11 

STAND NAME TIME 

ROHINI SECTOR-18 NEAR LAL PATH LAB 7:15 AM 

ROHINI SECTOR-15-16 DIVIDER ROAD 7:20 AM 

ROHINI SECTOR-11 7:30 AM 

JAPNEESE PARK RED LIGHT 7.32 AM 

RITHALA METRO STATION  7:33 AM 

SECTOR 24 RED LIGHT (NALA) 7.35 AM 

SECTOR 24 RED LIGHT  7.37 AM 

SECTOR 24  7:40 AM 

POOTH KALAN 7.45 AM 

BEGAMPUR STAND 7.50 AM 

JAIN NAGAR 7: 52 AM 

RAMA VIHAR 7.55 AM 

KARALA 8.00 AM 

KANJHAWALA 8.10 AM 

GHEWRA VILLAGE 8.15 AM 

GHEWRA MOR 8.20 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

 

  



5.  SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL/ HAYAT HOTEL/RAJOURI METRO STATION 

STAND NAME TIME 

SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL 7: 10 AM 

NAURAJI NAGAR 7:22 AM 

HAYAT HOTEL 7:25 AM 

R.K.PURAM 7: 28 AM 

MOTI BAGH 7:30 AM 

DHAULA KUAN 7:35 AM 

NARAINA 7:40 AM 

MAYAPURI 7:42 AM 

RAJAURI GARDEN 7: 43 AM 

K. K. HOSPITAL 7: 44 AM 

GHORE WALAN MANDIR 7: 45 AM 

PARGATI APARTMENT 7.50 AM 

JAWALA HERI MARKET 7.55 AM 

MULTAN NAGAR 7: 58 AM 

PEERAGARHI 8: 00 AM 

PDM 8:50 AM 

 

  



 

6.  JANAKPURI 

STAND NAME TIME 

JANAKPURI C-1 7:30 AM 

JANAKPURI C-2 7:32 AM 

UTTAM NAGAR AKASH INSTITUTE 7:35 AM 

UTTAM NAGAR EAST 7:40 AM 

UTTAM NAGAR WEST 7:45 AM 

OM VIHAR 7:46 AM 

NAWADA METRO STATION 7:48 AM 

DIAMOND PLAZA 7:50 AM 

RAMA PARK 7:51AM 

DWARKA MORE 7:53 AM 

NANGLI DAIRY 7:55 AM 

ARJUN PARK 8:00 AM 

SAIBABA MANDIR 8:01 AM 

NAJAFGARH 8:05 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

  



 

7.   JHANDEWALAN MANDIR 

STAND NAME TIME 

JHANDEWALAN MANDIR 7:15 AM 

HANUMAN MANDIR 7:18 AM 

JHANDEWALAN METRO   7:20 AM 

KAROL BAGH 7:23 AM 

RAJENDRA PALACE 7:28 AM 

PUSA ROAD 7:30 AM 

PATEL NAGAR METRO 7:33 AM 

SHADIPUR 7:38 AM 

KIRTI NAGAR 7:40 AM 

KARAMPURA 7:43 AM 

MOTI NAGAR 7:45 AM 

PUNJABI BAGH ROUND ABOUT 7:48 AM 

PUNJABI BAGH METRO STATION 7:50 AM 

SHIVAJI PARK METRO STATION 7:52 AM 

MADIPUR METRO STATION 7:55 AM 

MULTAN NAGAR 7:57 AM 

PEERAGARHI 8:02 AM 

NANGLOI 8:05 AM 

MUNDKA 8:10 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

  



08.   DWARKA 

STAND NAME TIME 

SECTOR-6-7, RED LIGHT 7:20 AM 

SECTOR-8 7.21 AM 

SECTOR-9 7.22 AM 

SECTOR-10 7.24 AM 

K.M. CHOWK 7:26 AM 

ASHIRWAD CHOWK 7:28 AM 

SECTOR 2-3, RED LIGHT 7.36 AM 

KAKROLA MORE 7.40 AM 

NANGLI DAIRY 7:44 AM 

SAI BABA CHOWK 7:46 AM 

POWER HOUSE 7.48 AM 

TURA MANDI 7.50 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

  



 

09. NARELA ROUTE 

STAND NAME TIME 

NARELA  (BAHADURGARH BUS STAND) 7:40 AM 

NARELA PHATAK 7:43 AM 

GHOGHA X-ING 7:48 AM 

BAWANA   7:55 AM 

ISHWAR COLONY 7:57 AM 

PREM PIOU 8: 00 AM 

KANJHAWLA 8:08 AM 

GHEVRA 8:18 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

10. ROHTAK (SHIVAJI COLONY) 

STAND NAME TIME 

SHIVAJI COLONY 07:40 AM 

I.T.I. 07:41 AM 

LABOUR CHOWK 07:42 AM 

GANDHRA MOR 08:10 AM 

ROHAD 08:20 AM 

OMAXE BAHADURGARH 08:30 AM 

PDM 08:50 AM 

11.   ROHTAK (GOHANA STAND) 

STAND NAME TIME 

SUKHPURA CHOWK 7:35 AM 

T.B. HOSPITAL 7:38 AM 

GOHANA STAND 7:40 AM 

AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7:43 AM 

SONIPAT STAND 7: 45 AM 

BAJRANG BHAWAN 7:47 AM 

D.PARK 7:49 AM 

SECTOR-14 7:54 AM 

DELHI BYPASS 7:55 AM 

SAMPLA 8:20 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 



 

12.   ROHTAK (AMBEDKAR CHOWK) AC BUS 

STAND NAME TIME 

AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7:45 AM 

SONIPAT STAND 7:46 AM 

VIKASH NAGAR 7:47 AM 

EICHER AGENCY 7:49 AM 

SHEELA BY PASS 7: 52 AM 

SECTOR-4 7:55 AM 

SECTOR-3 7:58 AM 

SECTOR-2 MOR 8:00 AM 

SECTOR-2 8:02 AM 

JAT BHAWAN 8:03 AM 

SECTOR 1 8:04 AM 

DELHI BY PASS 8:05 AM 

SAMPLA 8:25 AM 

PDM 8:50 AM 

 

13.   GURUGRAM 

STAND NAME TIME 

SECTOR- 4,7 CHOWK 7:15 AM 

SOHNA CHOWK 7:20 AM 

FUWARA CHOWK 7:25 AM 

MATA CHOWK 7:30 AM 

SECTOR-5 CHOWK 7:35 AM 

RAILWAY ROAD PARKASH PURI CHOWK 7:40 AM 

BAJGERA BORDER 7:50 AM 

CHHAWLA GAON 7:55AM 

DEENPUR 8:00 AM 

CHHAWLA STAND 8:10 AM 

CRPF 8:20 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 



14.    SONIPAT (AC BUS) 

STAND NAME TIME 

BUS STAND 7:25 AM 

MALHANA CHOWE 7:28 AM 

SECTOR-23 MANDIR 7:30 AM 

KAKROI ROAD (FAUJI CANTEEN) 7:35 AM 

SURYA PUMP 7:37 AM 

KALUPUR CHUNGI 7: 40 AM 

HARSHANA X-ING 7:42 AM 

JHAROT 7:45 AM 

THANA X-ING 7:55 AM 

KHARKHODA BYPASS 8:00 AM 

BARONA 8:05 AM 

NILOTHI 8:15 AM 

JASSOUR KHEDI 8:20 AM 

ASOUDHA 8:25 AM 

PDM 8:45 AM 

 

  



15. SONIPAT 

STAND NAME TIME 

BUS STAND 7:25 AM 

MALHANA CHOWK 7:28 AM 

SECTOR-23 MANDIR 7:30 AM 

KAKROI ROAD (FAUJI CANTEEN) 7:35 AM 

SURYA PUMP 7:37 AM 

KALUPUR CHUNGI 7: 40 AM 

HARSHANA X-ING 7:42 AM 

JHAROT 7:45 AM 

THANA X-ING 7:55 AM 

KHARKHODA BYPASS 8:00 AM 

SAIDPUR 8:10 AM 

KUNDAL 8:15 AM 

SOHTI 8:20 AM 

LADRAWAN 8:25 AM 

KANONDA 8:30 AM 

BAMNOLI 8:35 AM 

PDM 8:50 AM 

 

  



 

16. ROHINI 

STAND NAME TIME 

AVANTIKA 7:30 AM 

MOTHER DIVINE SCHOOL 7:31 AM 

VISHRAM CHOWK 7:32 AM 

AYODHYA CHOWK 7: 33 AM 

ROHINI WEST 7:35 AM 

JAPNEES PARK 7:37 AM 

SACHDEVA SCHOOL 7:39 AM 

SAI BABA CHOWK 7:42 AM 

HANUMAN MANDIR 7:43 AM 

M2K 7:44 AM 

NAHARPUR 7:45 AM 

JAIPUR GOLDEN 7:47 AM 

WEST ENCLAVE 7:49 AM 

PEERAGARHI 7:53 AM 

PDM 08.45 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

17. MAYAPURI +TILAK NAGAR + SAGARPUR  

STAND NAME TIME 

MAYAPURI CHOWK 7:20 AM 

BERI WALA BAGH 7:24 AM 

SUBHASH NAGAR METRO STATION 7:28 AM 

TILAK NAGAR POLICE STATION 7:30 AM 

FATEH NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:32 AM 

HARI NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:34 AM 

TIHAR JAIL 7:36 AM 

SAGARPUR HDFC BANK/DESU/KALI MATA 

MANDIR 7:40 AM 

DABARI MOR 07.42 AM 

JANAKPURI EAST 07.44 AM 

DISTRICT CENTER 07.46 AM 

VIKASH PURI 07.48 AM 

CRPF CAMP 07:50 AM 

KESHAVPUR DEPOT 07.52 AM 

MEERA BAGH 07.54 AM 

SUNDER VIHAR 07.56 AM 

BHARRO ENCLAVE 07.58 AM 

PEERAGARHI 08.00 AM 

PDM 08.45 PM 

 


	OFFICE ORDER 2021.pdf
	Current Bus Route 2021-22.pdf

